POLREGIO (™=

Rozktad jazdy wazny od 15.12.2024 r. do 08.03.2025 r.

KIELCE GLOWNE - tODZ FABRYCZNA +ODZ FABRYCZNA - KIELCE GEOWNE

Nr pociggu
Rodzaj pociggu

Termin kursowania

KIELCE GLOWNE
KIELCE HERBSKIE
KIELCE SLICHOWICE
SZCZUKOWSKIE GORKI
PIEKOSZOW
PIEKOSZOW LAZISKA
RYKOSZYN

WIERNA RZEKA
MALOGOSZCZ
BUKOWA

LUDYNIA

LUDYNIA DWOR
WEOSZCZOWA
CZARNCA
WEOSZCZOWA POENOC
OPOCZNO POLUDNIE
DEBA OPOCZYNSKA
ANTONIOW

BRZUSTOW
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI BIALOBRZEGI
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
SKRZYNKI

ZAOSIE

WYKNO

ZAKOWICE POLUDNIOWE
GAEKOWEK

JUSTYNOW

BEDON

£ODZ ANDRZEJOW
+ODZ WIDZEW

£ODZ NICIARNIANA
+ODZ FABRYCZNA

21201/0
R
(1-(7)

07:44
07:47
07:50
07:54
07:57
07:59
08:03
08:07
08:10
08:15
08:18
08:22
08:27
08:31
08:36
09:12
09:27
09:30
09:40
09:46
09:54
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:15
10:19
10:22
10:25
10:27
10:31
10:34
10:38

Nr pociggu
Rodzaj pociggu

Termin kursowania

+ODZ FABRYCZNA
£ODZ NICIARNIANA
£ODZ WIDZEW

+ODZ ANDRZEJOW
BEDON

JUSTYNOW

GAEKOWEK

ZAKOWICE POLUDNIOWE
WYKNO

ZAOSIE

SKRZYNKI

TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI BIALOBRZEGI
BRZUSTOW
ANTONIOW

DEBA OPOCZYNSKA
OPOCZNO POLUDNIE
WEOSZCZOWA POENOC
CZARNCA
WEOSZCZOWA
LUDYNIA DWOR
LUDYNIA

BUKOWA
MALOGOSZCZ

WIERNA RZEKA
RYKOSZYN

PIEKOSZOW LAZISKA
PIEKOSZOW
SZCZUKOWSKIE GORKI
KIELCE SLICHOWICE
KIELCE HERBSKIE
KIELCE GLOWNE

12233/2
R
(1)-(7)

16:20
16:23
16:29
16:33
16:36
16:38
16:41
16:45
16:54
16:57
17:01
17:07
17:11
17:17
17:21
17:26
17:46
18:32
18:36
18:41
18:47
18:51
18:54
18:58
19:02
19:06
19:10
19:12
19:15
19:19
19:21
19:26



